
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02626 SHALU PAULSON 1312

2 STC2025UG03331 GITANJALI P 1291

3 STC2025UG00995 LESVEENA C S 1280

4 STC2025UG02210 DEVAPRIYA P S 1280

5 STC2025UG01865 ANJANA T M 1277

6 STC2025UG03131 THEERTHA O S 1246

7 STC2025UG04062 KRISHNA M S 1240

8 STC2025UG05427 MEENAKSHI PRAKASH 1238

9 STC2025UG02420 MALAVIKA A THAMPY 1235

10 STC2025UG02470 SREELAKSHMI MOHANDAS 1234

11 STC2025UG01771 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 1233

12 STC2025UG02068 SHERIN SAMSON 1232

13 STC2025UG04340 NIVEDYA MANOJ 1223

14 STC2025UG01900 ELZA VIJU 1214

15 STC2025UG00163 AISWARYA MANIKANDAN 1209

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04527 GOURIKRISHNA K.U 1208

2 STC2025UG03262 MEENAKSHI C S 1207

3 STC2025UG02043 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 1196

GENERAL - Waiting

GENERAL - Merit

Course:  Integrated M.Sc. Psychology (5 Years) [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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4 STC2025UG02195 FATHIMA MUHAMMED VP 1196

5 STC2025UG00303 LIYA P B 1192

6 STC2025UG04290 ARYANANDHA P V 1192

7 STC2025UG03509 ARYA A 1187

8 STC2025UG02279 AGNA CHIRAYATH MARTIN 1186

9 STC2025UG05055 NANDHANA BIJU M 1185

10 STC2025UG02507 ANLINA ANTONY 1178

11 STC2025UG03828 AVANTHIKA SUNIL 1178

12 STC2025UG04338 FATHIMA MINHA C P 1177

13 STC2025UG00580 ARSHAD P H 1176

14 STC2025UG04822 DELLA C S 1174

15 STC2025UG01600 AISWARYA DILEEP 1174

16 STC2025UG02856 LAKSHMI PRADEEP 1173

17 STC2025UG02336 SOUMINDRA C S 1171

18 STC2025UG01796 LAKSHMI P R 1168

19 STC2025UG01337 DARSHANA P DINESH 1167

20 STC2025UG01533 ASWATHY E S 1165

21 STC2025UG04717 RINSHANA V R 1164

22 STC2025UG02285 ARDRA K V 1163

23 STC2025UG04310 ADITH.T.S 1163

24 STC2025UG02413 SREYA MARIYA THOMAS 1162

25 STC2025UG02290 NAIMAH NISHAR 1160

26 STC2025UG04116 ANAGHALAKSHMI V A 1158

27 STC2025UG03176 INDULEKHA C 1157

28 STC2025UG01547 ATHIRA P M 1156
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29 STC2025UG02260 ABINA BIJU 1155

30 STC2025UG04612 DEVAPRIYA P V 1155

31 STC2025UG01703 AMRITHA I M 1155

32 STC2025UG00350 ABHINA PRINCE 1155

33 STC2025UG03602 NIRANJAN S VAPPALA 1153

34 STC2025UG04075 AKSHAYA CHANDRAN 1153

35 STC2025UG03698 DIYA MARIYA ROY 1153

36 STC2025UG00049 VYGA MOHANDAS 1153

37 STC2025UG03186 HRIDYA P R 1152

38 STC2025UG04128 SIVANI K 1150

39 STC2025UG02755 RINCY ROY P 1149

40 STC2025UG02570 IRFANA P B 1148

41 STC2025UG02247 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 1147

42 STC2025UG02901 DHILNA BIJU 1147

43 STC2025UG00353 KRISHNAPRIYA.K.B 1146

44 STC2025UG00499 MEERA KRISHNA M V 1146

45 STC2025UG01245 ALIYA P A 1145

46 STC2025UG00582 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS P A 1144

47 STC2025UG01659 AZRA FATHIMA 1143

48 STC2025UG01964 ASWINI T NAIR 1142

49 STC2025UG03360 KEERTHI C M 1142

50 STC2025UG01479 ANAMIKA K 1141

51 STC2025UG05083 MARIE STARLET 1138

52 STC2025UG00754 AAGNA SUJEESH 1136

53 STC2025UG01960 JESNA JOSE 1135
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54 STC2025UG02940 KESIA JOY 1134

55 STC2025UG03069 NIVEDYA T K 1134

56 STC2025UG02672 NEHA RONY 1133

57 STC2025UG04735 ANISHA SHAJU 1133

58 STC2025UG00100 FIONA SHELFY 1132

59 STC2025UG04974 NAJA FATHIMA . C.A 1131

60 STC2025UG03317 DURGA K 1130

61 STC2025UG01462 SHREYA V BHARATH 1129

62 STC2025UG02081 FATHIMA SHIFANA M 1128

63 STC2025UG03803 HEERA R 1128

64 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1128

65 STC2025UG00885 SREE PARVATHI T S 1128

66 STC2025UG05548 ARYANANDANA V NAIR 1126

67 STC2025UG04200 AYISHA MARVA T F 1126

68 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1124

69 STC2025UG02742 SANJITA RAMESH ADSUL 1122

70 STC2025UG02801 ABHAYDEV M S 1122

71 STC2025UG00508 AMINA SHAFEEK 1121

72 STC2025UG03318 ANASWARA R 1121

73 STC2025UG00569 MARJAAN 1121

74 STC2025UG01805 KALABHUSHAN LAL 1120

75 STC2025UG04806 ABHIRAMI K S 1119

76 STC2025UG04272 BHAGYASREE A K 1118

77 STC2025UG02265 PRANAVSREE S 1118

78 STC2025UG04224 ARFANA MEHRIN V S 1118
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79 STC2025UG03271 ATHIRA SURESH 1117

80 STC2025UG04448 NAYANA L S 1116

81 STC2025UG01684 ANNA MARIYA LIJU 1112

82 STC2025UG03848 MEDHA ALEYA SAJI 1111

83 STC2025UG02642 ASWANINATH M 1111

84 STC2025UG01508 GOURIKRISHNA. B 1110

85 STC2025UG02784 FATHIMA HIBA M P 1110

86 STC2025UG01690 BHAVYA. E 1110

87 STC2025UG01068 HANAN HARIS K 1109

88 STC2025UG00833 METILDA JOHN STANLY 1109

89 STC2025UG01500 AISWARYA K M 1107

90 STC2025UG04938 HANNA GRACE I P 1106

91 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1106

92 STC2025UG00491 KRISHNA MJ 1102

93 STC2025UG00115 AKSHAY A M 1101

94 STC2025UG03354 PARVATHY NANDHANA A D 1100

95 STC2025UG01730 STEPHEENA SAMSON 1099

96 STC2025UG04928 ADHARSA M 1099

97 STC2025UG04391 SREEHARI S 1099

98 STC2025UG02338 ARPITHA SAYRA BOBU 1098

99 STC2025UG01842 NAVYA M VINOD 1097

100 STC2025UG02806 RAIHANA P A 1097

101 STC2025UG05489 ARYA GAYATHRI 1097

102 STC2025UG02297 FREDIN JOBY 1096

103 STC2025UG01152 M.S.MEDHA 1096
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104 STC2025UG04779 AMRITHA P.M 1096

105 STC2025UG03409 NISHIDHA P 1095

106 STC2025UG01837 ALAKANANDA P MENON 1094

107 STC2025UG01984 ESHA ISABEL S 1094

108 STC2025UG03610 ANASWARA K S 1094

109 STC2025UG03956 APARNA A 1092

110 STC2025UG01525 ARYA RAMESH 1092

111 STC2025UG01009 GOPIKA C V 1091

112 STC2025UG02078 GANGA SREEVALSAN 1091

113 STC2025UG05019 SHABEEA JABIN K 1090

114 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1089

115 STC2025UG05472 PAVITHRA T S 1089

116 STC2025UG01909
SREELAKSHMI VELLALATH 
RAJAGOPALAN

1089

117 STC2025UG04685 NAVEENA K N 1085

118 STC2025UG04462 INSHA P I 1085

119 STC2025UG03589 NANDHINI.S.R 1084

120 STC2025UG01116 HESHMIN ROSE 1082

121 STC2025UG00707 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 1081

122 STC2025UG03544 DIYA PARVIN N K 1080

123 STC2025UG03272 LAKSHMIPRIYA 1079

124 STC2025UG02818 ANJANA V S 1077

125 STC2025UG03666 AIRINE JOSE 1076

126 STC2025UG00151 MRIDHUL P. 1076

127 STC2025UG01514 YOGESH P M 1075

128 STC2025UG04541 DEVIKA NAIR 1075
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129 STC2025UG00076 ARYA MANORANJITH 1074

130 STC2025UG03691 SOUMYA S 1073

131 STC2025UG05481 DEVANAND C.S 1072

132 STC2025UG02545 ANTONY JOHN SAVIO 1072

133 STC2025UG02204 ANN THERESE JOY 1071

134 STC2025UG04596 ARYA A S 1070

135 STC2025UG02135 ANNA THERESA K ROY 1069

136 STC2025UG04366 ADIL ANAND 1066

137 STC2025UG01526 ALICE JOBY 1065

138 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1064

139 STC2025UG02132 SMEA BISHOY 1063

140 STC2025UG00481 MEGHANA PRADEEP 1061

141 STC2025UG01836 POOJA PADMAKUMAR 1060

142 STC2025UG03135 SREEHARI P 1060

143 STC2025UG03924 ANAGHA AJI 1060

144 STC2025UG02595 NANDHANA SATHEESH 1060

145 STC2025UG01127 ADHEENA JEEN 1060

146 STC2025UG04218 GOURIPRIYA M V 1059

147 STC2025UG02518 HARSHIM VH 1059

148 STC2025UG03609 ANN ROSE JUDI A S 1058

149 STC2025UG01823 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1058

150 STC2025UG02743 KHADIJAH ALI 1057

151 STC2025UG01544 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 1056

152 STC2025UG03199 RIFANA SHERIN A 1054

153 STC2025UG00272 ANUPAMA KT 1052

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 7 of 18



154 STC2025UG02984 AKHIL K BABU 1052

155 STC2025UG05518 GAYATHRI V G 1051

156 STC2025UG03413 LIYA ROSE A L 1049

157 STC2025UG02117 AARYAN SANDEEP 1049

158 STC2025UG00848 GOPIKA P 1046

159 STC2025UG00592 AADHI KRISHNA 1046

160 STC2025UG04399 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1044

161 STC2025UG01323 ALIN MARIYA 1044

162 STC2025UG01190 AKSHITHA M 1042

163 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 1039

164 STC2025UG05050 SOJIYA T V 1038

165 STC2025UG04996 RIYA RAHMAN KP 1038

166 STC2025UG00575 ADRIJA V 1035

167 STC2025UG04640 ASLIYA T K 1035

168 STC2025UG03687 AMTITHA B NAIR 1034

169 STC2025UG05394 NIMA K R 1034

170 STC2025UG05209 ANJANA DAS C 1034

171 STC2025UG03922 ASNA F 1032

172 STC2025UG04659 JAIMARIA JAMES 1030

173 STC2025UG00640 AISWARYA SUNIL 1030

174 STC2025UG03673 KAVYA K R 1030

175 STC2025UG04774 SOORAJ VS 1029

176 STC2025UG04245 ALFIYA BHANU V S 1029

177 STC2025UG00502 SANJANA V 1028

178 STC2025UG03233 SWATHI KS 1028
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179 STC2025UG03475 MANACY THOMAS 1026

180 STC2025UG03148 LEVITES LAYOLA KALLERY 1026

181 STC2025UG04130 INDULEKHA V B 1024

182 STC2025UG04033 LAKSHMI T 1024

183 STC2025UG00952 NANDAKISHORE P J 1021

184 STC2025UG03778 ARYA N P 1021

185 STC2025UG00607 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1021

186 STC2025UG02956 TIBIN THOMAS 1020

187 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1013

188 STC2025UG04436 HARITHA ANIL 1012

189 STC2025UG01868 GODLEENA LOUIS 1008

190 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1008

191 STC2025UG02592 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1008

192 STC2025UG01485 ARYANANDA P 1003

193 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

194 STC2025UG04449
ANANYA KARASEEMAN 
ELAVANTHARA

1001

195 STC2025UG00813 HRIDHYA A NAIR 1001

196 STC2025UG04766 BILSY BENNY 997

197 STC2025UG02891 ARYA P M 997

198 STC2025UG03722 DEVANANDHA AS 995

199 STC2025UG03873 ARCHANA S 992

200 STC2025UG04926 ANN MARIYA JOBY 992

201 STC2025UG01982 MANU MOOTHEDAN 991

202 STC2025UG05003 CHAITHRA.T.R 991

203 STC2025UG04464 NANDA KISHOR A P 991
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204 STC2025UG01880 JASEENA P J 990

205 STC2025UG03992 LEO 989

206 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 988

207 STC2025UG02647 DELLA MARIA C D 988

208 STC2025UG02430 AMEENA FATHIMA AZEEZ 988

209 STC2025UG03880 VISHNUPRIYA SARATH M 987

210 STC2025UG03323 ETHAL JOY 987

211 STC2025UG01363 AMEEKHA S KHAN 986

212 STC2025UG02665 GOWRINANDA M 985

213 STC2025UG05416 ANAGHA P S 985

214 STC2025UG01002 FIDAASHRAF 984

215 STC2025UG03082 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 982

216 STC2025UG00021 CHANDANASREE PRADEEP 981

217 STC2025UG02438 ASHEEKA SULFEEKAR M 981

218 STC2025UG04011 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 980

219 STC2025UG01113 CATHERINE N B 980

220 STC2025UG03276 DEVIKA C PREM 977

221 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 977

222 STC2025UG05535 ANJALI K 977

223 STC2025UG01288 ARATHY JAYADEEP 974

224 STC2025UG02708 ATHULYA K S 972

225 STC2025UG04667 ANAKHA PRASANNAKUMAR 972

226 STC2025UG00434 A. PAVITRA LAKSHMI 972

227 STC2025UG04049 K P AKSHAY 969

228 STC2025UG01953 SNEHA SURESH 966
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229 STC2025UG04714 DEEPIKA MENON 965

230 STC2025UG05450 VISMAYA K 964

231 STC2025UG02896 ANJANA MS 962

232 STC2025UG02090 KAILAS K V 962

233 STC2025UG02230 AKSHARA P S 962

234 STC2025UG03123 DEVIKA KG 962

235 STC2025UG03943 SREYA BABU A 962

236 STC2025UG04580 HARITHA K 961

237 STC2025UG04489 VAIGHA K S 960

238 STC2025UG01700 MUHAMMED MUHTHAR T N 960

239 STC2025UG00896 DONA MARIA 958

240 STC2025UG00489 JYOTHIS E D 955

241 STC2025UG03328 JAHNAVI ARUN 953

242 STC2025UG00792 ALBIN JOSEPH 952

243 STC2025UG03793 HIBA FAISAL VALIYAKATH 950

244 STC2025UG00692 ALAN ARPIT XAVIER 950

245 STC2025UG01096 DIYA M B 948

246 STC2025UG03942 DEVANANDA K.B 948

247 STC2025UG03402 AMBILI.K.S 948

248 STC2025UG05234 RAHEL C D 947

249 STC2025UG04139 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946

250 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 941

251 STC2025UG00262 MUHAMMED SAFWAN M 939

252 STC2025UG05413 PRINCE RAJU 938

253 STC2025UG05203 ADARSH ANTO 937
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254 STC2025UG02501 ARDRA M P 936

255 STC2025UG04480 SIVAPRIYA N P 933

256 STC2025UG04359 GOPIKA G 932

257 STC2025UG00931 SONIYA JOHNY 932

258 STC2025UG04368 LEKSHMI RENJITHKUMAR 925

259 STC2025UG03209 ARYANANDHA C S 924

260 STC2025UG03728 GLENCY BAIJU 922

261 STC2025UG02474 ANGEL K MOHAN 919

262 STC2025UG02048 ALIT RAJ 916

263 STC2025UG01698 DAS C T 915

264 STC2025UG04423 MEENAKSHI M G 914

265 STC2025UG01267 ANLYN ANTONY 914

266 STC2025UG01671 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

267 STC2025UG00573 BISINI C. XAVIER 910

268 STC2025UG02392
ATHULYA SREE KUMAR 
PANICKER

900

269 STC2025UG04765 AMIT KRISHNA PS 898

270 STC2025UG01125 SREEDEVI V P 897

271 STC2025UG03161 SALABHA JOBY 896

272 STC2025UG04979 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 893

273 STC2025UG04398 SREELAKSHMI O S 889

274 STC2025UG00399 NIHAAL SAFARUDEEN 873

275 STC2025UG05158 DARSANA T P 867

276 STC2025UG04701 ABHISHEK C S 865

277 STC2025UG05099 NITHIN K R 865

278 STC2025UG04552 BAGGIO SHAJO K 863
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279 STC2025UG04676 APARNA A R 858

280 STC2025UG01858 NANDHANA RAVIKUMAR 857

281 STC2025UG02389 V S AKHILESH 853

282 STC2025UG03607 C S ANAMIKA 853

283 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 852

284 STC2025UG00629 UTHARA A 851

285 STC2025UG05323 ABINA M S 851

286 STC2025UG00863 ANJOHN AJIESH 839

287 STC2025UG02953 SUJISHA . K 838

288 STC2025UG04048 GOPIKA KRISHNA P K 838

289 STC2025UG04494 ADHRIJA BABU P S 836

290 STC2025UG01204 FEBIN JOHN 834

291 STC2025UG01053 AMALA TREESA 831

292 STC2025UG05396 ANJANA K L 818

293 STC2025UG04699 AFLAH ROSHAN C 803

294 STC2025UG04566 AJOBSON E JOBY 802

295 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 788

296 STC2025UG01535 ANJANA VIJAY 787

297 STC2025UG03143 ASHNA A K 784

298 STC2025UG00220 SIENNA ROSE R 778

299 STC2025UG02825 PANCHAMI M 777

300 STC2025UG01313 AASHKA ESTHER KURIAKOSE 760

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00303 LIYA P B 1192

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Merit

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 13 of 18



2 STC2025UG02279 AGNA CHIRAYATH MARTIN 1186

3 STC2025UG02507 ANLINA ANTONY 1178

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00350 ABHINA PRINCE 1155

2 STC2025UG03698 DIYA MARIYA ROY 1153

3 STC2025UG02755 RINCY ROY P 1149

4 STC2025UG02247 ANNA MARIA BOBAN 1147

5 STC2025UG02901 DHILNA BIJU 1147

6 STC2025UG05083 MARIE STARLET 1138

7 STC2025UG02940 KESIA JOY 1134

8 STC2025UG04735 ANISHA SHAJU 1133

9 STC2025UG00100 FIONA SHELFY 1132

10 STC2025UG04090 SHANIYA VARGHESE P 1128

11 STC2025UG02871 ANN ROSE JAMES 1124

12 STC2025UG01684 ANNA MARIYA LIJU 1112

13 STC2025UG00833 METILDA JOHN STANLY 1109

14 STC2025UG04938 HANNA GRACE I P 1106

15 STC2025UG03794 ADWIN 1106

16 STC2025UG02297 FREDIN JOBY 1096

17 STC2025UG02072 MAGGIE ROSE K E 1089

18 STC2025UG03666 AIRINE JOSE 1076

19 STC2025UG02545 ANTONY JOHN SAVIO 1072

20 STC2025UG02204 ANN THERESE JOY 1071

21 STC2025UG02135 ANNA THERESA K ROY 1069

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Waiting
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22 STC2025UG01526 ALICE JOBY 1065

23 STC2025UG04485 ALNA ROSE B 1064

24 STC2025UG02132 SMEA BISHOY 1063

25 STC2025UG01127 ADHEENA JEEN 1060

26 STC2025UG03609 ANN ROSE JUDI A S 1058

27 STC2025UG01823 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1058

28 STC2025UG03413 LIYA ROSE A L 1049

29 STC2025UG04399 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1044

30 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 1039

31 STC2025UG04659 JAIMARIA JAMES 1030

32 STC2025UG03148 LEVITES LAYOLA KALLERY 1026

33 STC2025UG00607 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1021

34 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1013

35 STC2025UG00793 ENUWIN ANTONY 1008

36 STC2025UG04766 BILSY BENNY 997

37 STC2025UG04926 ANN MARIYA JOBY 992

38 STC2025UG01880 JASEENA P J 990

39 STC2025UG03992 LEO 989

40 STC2025UG04318 JOLLY JOSHY 988

41 STC2025UG02647 DELLA MARIA C D 988

42 STC2025UG03323 ETHAL JOY 987

43 STC2025UG03082 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 982

44 STC2025UG01113 CATHERINE N B 980

45 STC2025UG00896 DONA MARIA 958

46 STC2025UG00792 ALBIN JOSEPH 952
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47 STC2025UG00692 ALAN ARPIT XAVIER 950

48 STC2025UG01096 DIYA M B 948

49 STC2025UG05234 RAHEL C D 947

50 STC2025UG02259 JOLSANA K J 941

51 STC2025UG05203 ADARSH ANTO 937

52 STC2025UG00931 SONIYA JOHNY 932

53 STC2025UG03728 GLENCY BAIJU 922

54 STC2025UG01698 DAS C T 915

55 STC2025UG00573 BISINI C. XAVIER 910

56 STC2025UG03161 SALABHA JOBY 896

57 STC2025UG05099 NITHIN K R 865

58 STC2025UG04552 BAGGIO SHAJO K 863

59 STC2025UG01044 AMALA BBU E 852

60 STC2025UG05323 ABINA M S 851

61 STC2025UG01204 FEBIN JOHN 834

62 STC2025UG04566 AJOBSON E JOBY 802

63 STC2025UG03215 ROSMIN PAUL C 788

64 STC2025UG00220 SIENNA ROSE R 778

65 STC2025UG01421 ALNA MARIYA 709

66 STC2025UG02311 CHANCHEL JOHNY 639

ST - Merit

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - Waiting

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit
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Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG04527 GOURIKRISHNA K.U 1208

2 STC2025UG04290 ARYANANDHA P V 1192

3 STC2025UG02642 ASWANINATH M 1111

4 STC2025UG05050 SOJIYA T V 1038

5 STC2025UG00640 AISWARYA SUNIL 1030

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG03778 ARYA N P 1021

2 STC2025UG01485 ARYANANDA P 1003

3 STC2025UG03375 HARIPRIYA P ABILASH 1002

4 STC2025UG04160 VISMAYA VINOD 977

5 STC2025UG05535 ANJALI K 977

6 STC2025UG02090 KAILAS K V 962

7 STC2025UG03328 JAHNAVI ARUN 953

8 STC2025UG02501 ARDRA M P 936

9 STC2025UG03209 ARYANANDHA C S 924

10 STC2025UG01671 RETHUJITH SWATHEESH 912

11 STC2025UG05158 DARSANA T P 867

12 STC2025UG04701 ABHISHEK C S 865

13 STC2025UG03607 C S ANAMIKA 853

14 STC2025UG04494 ADHRIJA BABU P S 836

15 STC2025UG05396 ANJANA K L 818

16 STC2025UG03143 ASHNA A K 784

17 STC2025UG04884 ADHITHYAN S 727

SC - Waiting
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18 STC2025UG05343 ADHIDEV T S 715

19 STC2025UG00618 ANAMIKA.B 634
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